
#1 Boys 55 Meters (4-6)
Wind:  (–0.7)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BENDICTOS, Nethan Unattached 10.41

2 CLARK, Asher No Limits Track Cl 10.48

#136 Boys 100 Meters (4-6)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
BENDICTOS, Nethan Unattached 21.86

#3 Boys 100 Meters (7-8)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BIBBINS, Cammeron Unattached 17.02

2 THOMAS, Khadir No Limits Track Cl 17.14

3 MAUPIN, Tre Unattached 17.27

4 THOMAS, Kadarius No Limits Track Cl 17.56

5 ATKINS, Jett Unattached 18.00

#9 Boys 100 Meters (9-10)
Wind:  (–0.4)

Pl Name Team Time
1 WARDLOW JR, Quincy No Limits Track Cl 14.84

2 GRIMES, Kayden No Limits Track Cl 15.59

3 HOUSTON, Carter Fellowship of Cha 16.11

4 SANDERS, Jonah Unattached 16.38

5 MAUPIN, Junior Unattached 16.43

6 GREER, Collin Central Arkansas 28.64

#5 Boys 100 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (–0.1)

Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Jaylan Unattached 14.92

2 MARRS, Brody 23-Unattached 15.40

3 OGDEN, Amir No Limits Track Cl 16.10

4 THREETS JR., Kevin No Limits Track Cl 16.52

5 KIRKLAND, William Unattached 17.79

#8 Boys 100 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (–1.1)

Pl Name Team Time
1 TIDWELL, David Fellowship of Cha 14.16

2 RANKIN, Dominic Success Performa 17.52

#6 Boys 100 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.1)

Pl Name Team Time
1 TAYLOR, Tristen Success Performa 12.19

#6 Boys 100 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.1)

2 BARRON, James Fellowship of Cha 12.20

3 PIPPINS JR., Karseeko No Limits Track Cl 13.01

#4 Men's 100 Meters (17-18)
Wind:  (–1.1)

Pl Name Team Time
1 AULENBACK, Austin Unattached 11.19

2 BARRON, Jordan Fellowship of Cha 11.40

3 DOUGLAS, Justin Fellowship of Cha 11.63

4 SPANN, Jacorey Fellowship of Cha 11.76

5 JONES, Derrick Faith Works Flam 11.87

6 ZHANG, Brandon Fellowship of Cha 12.21

#7 Boys 100 Meters (Adult)
Wind:  (–0.2)

Pl Name Team Time
1 OLIE, Emmanuel Unattached 10.91

2 RAY, Kelton Unattached 11.18

3 ENLOW, Toiree AR JETS 11.75

4 SANCHEZ - MARRERO, Juan Unattached 11.89

5 ROSS, Christoper AR JETS 12.33

6 CLAY, Kenneth AR JETS 12.41

7 TINDALL, Derion AR JETS 12.78

#24 Boys 200 Meters (4-6)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 CLARK, Asher No Limits Track Cl 46.82

#19 Boys 200 Meters (7-8)
Wind:  (+0.2)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BIBBINS, Cammeron Unattached 35.31

2 THOMAS, Khadir No Limits Track Cl 35.63

3 THOMAS, Kadarius No Limits Track Cl 37.67

4 MAUPIN, Tre Unattached 37.69

5 ATKINS, Jett Unattached 41.61

#21 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 WARDLOW JR, Quincy No Limits Track Cl 30.46

2 GRIMES, Kayden No Limits Track Cl 32.82

3 MAUPIN, Junior Unattached 32.90

4 HOUSTON, Carter Fellowship of Cha 34.91

5 SANDERS, Jonah Unattached 35.55

JOHNSON, Tyson Faith Works Flam NT
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#21 Boys 200 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

CRAIG, Conner Central Arkansas NT

GREER, Collin Central Arkansas NT

#22 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MARRS, Brody 23-Unattached 32.31

2 JOHNSON, Jaylan Unattached 32.75

3 THREETS JR., Kevin No Limits Track Cl 33.88

4 KIRKLAND, William Unattached 38.47

#23 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Cruz Faith Works Flam 29.28

2 TIDWELL, David Fellowship of Cha 29.61

#20 Boys 200 Meters (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 KANTNER, Ethan Faith Works Flam 23.37

2 BARRON, James Fellowship of Cha 24.54

3 VELEZ, Cayden Central Arkansas 25.03

4 TAYLOR, Tristen Success Performa 25.07

5 PIPPINS JR., Karseeko No Limits Track Cl 27.18

#18 Men's 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BARRON, Jordan Fellowship of Cha 22.67  (NW) 2(1)

2 JONES, Derrick Faith Works Flam 23.23  (NW) 2(2)

3 MARTINDALE JR, Mark Fellowship of Cha 23.37  (NW) 2(3)

4 SPANN, Jacorey Fellowship of Cha 23.46  (NW) 2(4)

5 DOUGLAS, Justin Fellowship of Cha 23.75  (NW) 1(1)

6 ANTHONY, Ty Faith Works Flam 23.84  (NW) 1(2)

7 MCCARVER, Kaleb Central Arkansas 24.58  (NW) 2(5)

8 STACY, Camden Central Arkansas 24.79  (NW) 2(6)

9 EGESTON, Christian Fellowship of Cha 24.91  (NW) 1(3)

10 ZHANG, Brandon Fellowship of Cha 25.74  (NW) 1(4)

#25 Men's 200 Meters (Adult)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 OLIE, Emmanuel Unattached 22.13  (NW) 2(1)

2 RAY, Kelton Unattached 22.59  (NW) 2(2)

3 NORRIS JR., Glenn 23-Unattached 22.66  (NW) 2(3)

4 ENLOW, Toiree AR JETS 23.85  (NW) 2(4)

5 SANCHEZ - MARRERO, Juan Unattached 24.38  (NW) 2(5)

6 ROSS, Christoper AR JETS 24.79  (NW) 2(6)

#25 Men's 200 Meters (Adult) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 TINDALL, Derion AR JETS 25.85  (NW) 1(1)

8 CLAY, Kenneth AR JETS 28.79  (NW) 1(2)

GARTIN, Kent 25-Unattached NT  (NW) 1

#36 Boys 400 Meters (4-6)

#34 Boys 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BIBBINS, Cammeron Unattached 1:21.78

2 MAUPIN, Tre Unattached 1:25.64

3 THOMAS, Kadarius No Limits Track Cl 1:40.29

4 THOMAS, Khadir No Limits Track Cl 1:40.44

#35 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WARDLOW JR, Quincy No Limits Track Cl 1:13.11

2 MAUPIN, Junior Unattached 1:17.44

3 GRIMES, Kayden No Limits Track Cl 1:18.29

4 DIVIN, Kullen Success Performa 1:19.55

5 HOUSTON, Carter Fellowship of Cha 1:26.41

6 SANDERS, Jonah Unattached 1:28.61

7 BAKER, Luke Fellowship of Cha 1:29.12

#37 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Jaylan Unattached 1:14.23

2 MARRS, Brody 23-Unattached 1:17.67

3 THREETS JR., Kevin No Limits Track Cl 1:25.66

#38 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 TIDWELL, David Fellowship of Cha 1:04.74

2 LUTZ, Carson Central Arkansas 1:05.32

3 RHYNES-STANFORD, ChristopCentral Arkansas 1:13.40

#40 Boys 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KANTNER, Ethan Faith Works Flam 53.07

2 PIPPINS JR., Karseeko No Limits Track Cl 1:04.93

#39 Men's 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ANTHONY, Ty Faith Works Flam 51.76 2(1)

2 MCCARVER, Kaleb Central Arkansas 52.33 2(2)

3 MARTINDALE JR, Mark Fellowship of Cha 53.16 2(3)

4 STACY, Camden Central Arkansas 53.22 2(4)

5 SPANN, Jacorey Fellowship of Cha 54.34 2(5)

6 CANTRELL, Cooper Central Arkansas 54.86 2(6)
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#39 Men's 400 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 BARRON, Jordan Fellowship of Cha 56.03 1(1)

8 ZHANG, Brandon Fellowship of Cha 56.55 1(2)

9 MITCHELL, Henry Unattached 58.25 2(7)

#41 Men's 400 Meters (Adult)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ENLOW, Toiree AR JETS 57.45

2 ROSS, Christoper AR JETS 1:01.98

3 JEFFERSON, Elijah AR JETS 1:19.68

#53 Boys 800 Meters (7-8)
7-8 & 9-10 & 11-12 & 13-14 Combined
Pl Name Team Time
1 MAUPIN, Tre Unattached 3:40.50

#55 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
7-8 & 9-10 & 11-12 & 13-14 Combined
Pl Name Team Time
1 DIVIN, Kullen Success Performa 3:03.89

2 BAKER, Luke Fellowship of Cha 3:19.24

#54 Boys 800 Meters (11-12)
7-8 & 9-10 & 11-12 & 13-14 Combined
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHORT, Tyler Success Performa 3:36.45

#51 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
7-8 & 9-10 & 11-12 & 13-14 Combined
Pl Name Team Time
1 RHYNES-STANFORD, Alexand Central Arkansas 2:33.64

2 BOSHELL, Marion Central Arkansas 2:49.12

3 RHYNES-STANFORD, ChristopCentral Arkansas 3:00.63

4 RANKIN, Dominic Success Performa 3:38.84

#52 Boys 800 Meters (15-16)
15-16 & 17-18 Combined
Pl Name Team Time
1 DOWS, Phoenix Central Arkansas 2:20.74

#50 Men's 800 Meters (17-18)
15-16 & 17-18 Combined
Pl Name Team Time
1 FULLER JR., Raven No Limits Track Cl 2:09.29

#60 Boys 1500 Meters (9-10)
One Heat of Boys
Pl Name Team Time
1 DIVIN, Kullen Success Performa 6:00.47

2 BAKER, Luke Fellowship of Cha 6:20.32

#61 Boys 1500 Meters (13-14)
One Heat of Boys
Pl Name Team Time
1 RHYNES-STANFORD, Alexand Central Arkansas 5:48.19

2 RANKIN, Dominic Success Performa 9:11.20

#62 Boys 1500 Meters (15-16)
One Heat of Boys

#59 Men's 1500 Meters (17-18)
One Heat of Boys
Pl Name Team Time
1 FULLER JR., Raven No Limits Track Cl 4:30.29

2 WILCOX, Braxtin Central Arkansas 4:35.42

#65 Boys 3000 Meters (13-14)
One Heat of Boys
Pl Name Team Time
1 LUTZ, Carson Central Arkansas 11:47.42

2 BOSHELL, Marion Central Arkansas 12:11.44

#66 Boys 3000 Meters (15-16)
One Heat of Boys
Pl Name Team Time
1 DOWS, Phoenix Central Arkansas 11:15.75

#67 Men's 3000 Meters (17-18)
One Heat of Boys
Pl Name Team Time
1 WILCOX, Braxtin Central Arkansas 10:47.41

#71 Boys 100m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time

#75 Men's 110m Hurdles (17-18)
Wind:  (–0.5)

Pl Name Team Time
1 EGESTON, Christian Fellowship of Cha 20.54

#76 Boys 200m Hurdles (11-12)
Wind:  (–0.2)

Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Jaylan Unattached 43.69
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#76 Boys 200m Hurdles (11-12) (cont'd)
Wind:  (–0.2)

2 KIRKLAND, William Unattached 46.76

#77 Boys 400m Hurdles (15-16)
One Heat of Boys
Pl Name Team Time
1 ENLOW, Brystin Central Arkansas 1:04.34

2 BARRON, James Fellowship of Cha 1:07.59

#78 Men's 400m Hurdles (17-18)
One Heat of Boys
Pl Name Team Time
1 EGESTON, Christian Fellowship of Cha 1:02.77

#87 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (13-14)
One Heat of Boys

#86 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (17-18)
One Heat of Boys
Pl Team Time
1 Central Arkansas Track Club (A) 1:55.92

#94 Boys High Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MAUPIN, Junior Unattached 3' 6"

JOHNSON, Tyson Faith Works Flam NH

#90 Boys High Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SHORT, Tyler Success Performa 4' 6"

#91 Boys High Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DILTS, Gideon Unattached 3' 6"

#93 Boys High Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 TAYLOR, Tristen Success Performa 5' 2"

2 ENLOW, Brystin Central Arkansas 5' 0"

3 WASHINGTON, Ayden Next level 4' 10"

#92 Men's High Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CANTRELL, Cooper Central Arkansas 5' 6"

#100 Boys Pole Vault (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DILTS, Gideon Unattached 6' 3"

#137 Boys Long Jump (4-6)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BENDICTOS, Nethan Unattached 5' 0"  (NW)

#101 Boys Long Jump (7-8)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MAUPIN, Tre Unattached 9' 5"  (NW)

2 ATKINS, Jett Unattached 7' 10"  (NW)

#104 Boys Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MAUPIN, Junior Unattached 9' 8"  (NW)

SANDERS, Jonah Unattached NM  (NW)

BAKER, Luke Fellowship of Cha NM  (NW)

JOHNSON, Tyson Faith Works Flam NM  (NW)

#106 Boys Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SHORT, Tyler Success Performa 15' 7"  (NW)

2 JOHNSON, Jaylan Unattached 7' 2"  (NW)

KIRKLAND, William Unattached NM  (NW)

#105 Boys Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JOHNSON, Cruz Faith Works Flam 16' 81 /2  (NW)

2 RANKIN, Dominic Success Performa 9' 5"  (NW)

#102 Boys Long Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 VELEZ, Cayden Central Arkansas 18' 5"  (NW)

#103 Men's Long Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CANTRELL, Cooper Central Arkansas 19' 7"  (NW)

JENKINS, Ayden Central Arkansas NM  (NW)

#107 Men's Long Jump (Adult)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ENLOW, Toiree AR JETS 18' 10"  (NW)

2 ROSS, Christoper AR JETS 16' 5"  (NW)

#117 Boys Triple Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JOHNSON, Cruz Faith Works Flam 35' 8"  (NW)

JOHNSON, Jaylan Unattached NM  (NW)
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#116 Boys Triple Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 TAYLOR, Tristen Success Performa 41' 9"  (NW)

#121 Boys Shot Put (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 OGDEN, Amir No Limits Track Cl 25' 41 /2

2 JOHNSON, Jaylan Unattached 23' 101 /4

3 KIRKLAND, William Unattached 19' 8"

#122 Boys Shot Put (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark

PAGAN, Jace No Limits Track Cl NM

#123 Men's Shot Put (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GREEN, Jeremyah Central Arkansas 40' 33 /4

2 GREEN, Jacob Central Arkansas 36' 91 /4

MILAM, Hayden Central Arkansas NM

#131 Boys Discus (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ENLOW, Brystin Central Arkansas 79' 7"

#130 Men's Discus (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GREEN, Jacob Central Arkansas 113' 10"

2 GREEN, Jeremyah Central Arkansas 100' 4"

MILAM, Hayden Central Arkansas NM

#2 Girls 55 Meters (4-6)
Wind:  (+0.5)

Pl Name Team Time
1 THOMAS, Emreh Unattached 10.45

2 ATKINS, Annie Unattached 11.58

3 SHORT, OcTavia Success Performa 14.10

#12 Girls 100 Meters (4-6)
Wind:  (–0.7)

Pl Name Team Time
1 WASHINGTON, Evelyn Next level 21.87

2 THOMAS, Emreh Unattached 22.89

3 SHORT, OcTavia Success Performa 32.41

#17 Girls 100 Meters (7-8)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 FULLER, Janiya No Limits Track Cl 16.44

2 FREEMAN, Brayleigh Fellowship of Cha 17.21

#17 Girls 100 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

3 ROBINSON, Karis Fellowship of Cha 17.68

4 MCDANIEL, Zoey Unattached 22.49

#14 Girls 100 Meters (9-10)
Wind:  (–0.4)

Pl Name Team Time
1 SMITH, Whitley Arkansas H.A.W.K 14.61

2 SANDERS, Dakota Fellowship of Cha 14.62

3 AKINS, Madiison No Limits Track Cl 15.31

4 FREEMAN, Brielle Fellowship of Cha 16.34

5 STALLINGS, Kennedi No Limits Track Cl 16.76

6 ROSS, Lakarenan Success Performa 17.07

#13 Girls 100 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (–0.5)

Pl Name Team Time
1 STERRITT, Scarlett Fellowship of Cha 14.13

2 MCDANIEL, Kenzington Fellowship of Cha 14.48

3 WASHINGTON, Kimberlynn Next level 14.51

4 SANDERS, K'dynce Fellowship of Cha 16.10

5 WARDLOW, London No Limits Track Cl 16.18

6 WILSON, Ava No Limits Track Cl 16.42

7 SMITH, Denise Unattached 20.12

#16 Girls 100 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (–0.1)

Pl Name Team Time
1 TAYLOR, Kaitlynn Fellowship of Cha 12.94

2 ROBINSON, Skylar Fellowship of Cha 13.36

3 SMITH, Felicity Arkansas H.A.W.K 13.74

4 BASHAY, Sunni Fellowship of Cha 14.57

5 RICE, Ma'Kensley Fellowship of Cha 17.26

6 HENSON, Zoey Fellowship of Cha 19.15

#15 Girls 100 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 NEAL, Kynnedi Fellowship of Cha 12.78  (NW) 2(1)

2 AUSTIN, Za'Nayah Unattached 12.87 (–0.3) 1(1)

3 CHANDLER, Caleigh No Limits Track Cl 13.05  (NW) 2(2)

4 COLLINS, Calleigh No Limits Track Cl 13.56  (NW) 2(3)

5 HARRIS, Kaliyah Success Performa 14.10 (–0.3) 1(2)

6 ATKINS, Kenleigh Success Performa 16.41  (NW) 2(4)

#11 Women's 100 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 COLLINS, Sereniti Success Performa 12.65 (–0.4) 1(1)

2 SMITH, Sydney Arkansas H.A.W.K 12.94 (–0.9) 2(1)
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#11 Women's 100 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 FERRELL, Brianna Faith Works Flam 13.11 (–0.4) 1(2)

4 HARRIS, Destiney Unattached 13.15 (–0.9) 2(2)

5 HARPER, Xe'Nai Success Performa 13.42 (–0.4) 1(3)

6 LEE, Alyssa No Limits Track Cl 13.46 (–0.9) 2(3)

7 ALBERT, Zunyha Fellowship of Cha 13.50 (–0.9) 2(4)

8 JONES, Kimari Fellowship of Cha 13.75 (–0.9) 2(5)

9 PEPPERS, Melody Fellowship of Cha 13.81 (–0.9) 2(6)

10 SMITH, Jada Fellowship of Cha 13.98 (–0.9) 2(7)

11 PARHAM, Amare No Limits Track Cl 14.07 (–0.9) 2(8)

#10 Women's 100 Meters (Adult)
Wind:  (–1.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 SHORT, Latesha Success Performa 14.14

2 JEFFERSON, Sarah AR JETS 14.62

3 ATKINS, LaKesha Success Performa 15.91

4 SMITH, Danni Success Performa 18.20

#29 Girls 200 Meters (4-6)
Wind:  (–0.4)

Pl Name Team Time
1 WASHINGTON, Evelyn Next level 43.08

#30 Girls 200 Meters (7-8)
Wind:  (–0.1)

Pl Name Team Time
1 FULLER, Janiya No Limits Track Cl 34.18

2 ROBINSON, Karis Fellowship of Cha 35.79

3 MAUPIN, Taelor Unattached 37.80

4 FREEMAN, Brayleigh Fellowship of Cha 39.77

5 MCDANIEL, Zoey Unattached 54.05

#26 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 SMITH, Whitley Arkansas H.A.W.K 29.74

2 SANDERS, Dakota Fellowship of Cha 30.11

3 FREEMAN, Brielle Fellowship of Cha 33.37

4 STALLINGS, Kennedi No Limits Track Cl 34.61

5 KIPER, Gemma 23-Unattached 34.97

6 AKINS, Madiison No Limits Track Cl 43.02

#32 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

MCDANIEL, Kenzington Fellowship of Cha 29.18  (NW) 2

WASHINGTON, Kimberlynn Next level 29.62  (NW) 2

BAINES, Shekinah Arkansas H.A.W.K 30.09  (NW) 2

#32 Girls 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

STERRITT, Scarlett Fellowship of Cha 30.13  (NW) 2

SANDERS, K'dynce Fellowship of Cha 33.55  (NW) 1(1)

WARDLOW, London No Limits Track Cl 35.18  (NW) 2

WILSON, Ava No Limits Track Cl 35.76  (NW) 2

#31 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 TAYLOR, Kaitlynn Fellowship of Cha 26.34

2 ROBINSON, Skylar Fellowship of Cha 27.68

3 SMITH, Felicity Arkansas H.A.W.K 29.67

4 RICE, Ma'Kensley Fellowship of Cha 38.42

SMITH, Natalie No Limits Track Cl NT

#33 Girls 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 NEAL, Kynnedi Fellowship of Cha 26.06  (NW) 2(1)

2 CHANDLER, Caleigh No Limits Track Cl 26.81  (NW) 2(2)

3 COLLINS, Calleigh No Limits Track Cl 28.17  (NW) 2(3)

4 BAKER, Rebekkah Fellowship of Cha 28.34  (NW) 2(4)

5 DAVIS, Jaylah Faith Works Flam 33.32  (NW) 2(5)

BENDICTOS, Marina Unattached NT  (NW) 1

LONDON, Janiya No Limits Track Cl NT  (NW) 1

BENDICTORS, Marina Unattached NT  (NW) 1

#27 Women's 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SMITH, Sydney Arkansas H.A.W.K 25.80  (NW) 2(1)

2 COLLINS, Sereniti Success Performa 26.17  (NW) 1(1)

3 FERRELL, Brianna Faith Works Flam 26.38  (NW) 2(2)

4 LEE, Alyssa No Limits Track Cl 27.18  (NW) 2(3)

5 HARPER, Xe'Nai Success Performa 27.62  (NW) 1(2)

6 PEPPERS, Melody Fellowship of Cha 28.36  (NW) 2(4)

7 ALBERT, Zunyha Fellowship of Cha 28.38  (NW) 1(3)

8 JONES, Kimari Fellowship of Cha 28.49  (NW) 2(5)

9 PARHAM, Amare No Limits Track Cl 28.84  (NW) 2(6)

#28 Women's 200 Meters (Adult)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 AUSTIN, Za'Nayah Unattached 27.71

2 JEFFERSON, Sarah AR JETS 32.14

LIDDELL, Vickie 23-Unattached NT

ROSS, Serena AR JETS NT
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#43 Girls 400 Meters (4-6)
WIll Run Separately
Pl Name Team Time
1 WASHINGTON, Evelyn Next level 1:37.40

2 THOMAS, Emreh Unattached 1:54.25

#45 Girls 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROBINSON, Karis Fellowship of Cha 1:22.75

2 FREEMAN, Brayleigh Fellowship of Cha 1:26.59

3 MAUPIN, Taelor Unattached 1:31.44

#46 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SANDERS, Dakota Fellowship of Cha 1:09.97

2 SMITH, Whitley Arkansas H.A.W.K 1:13.47

3 FREEMAN, Brielle Fellowship of Cha 1:25.53

#42 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MCDANIEL, Kenzington Fellowship of Cha 1:03.56

2 THOMAS, Xristi 23-Unattached 1:05.39

3 BAINES, Shekinah Arkansas H.A.W.K 1:08.41

4 WASHINGTON, Kimberlynn Next level 1:08.41

5 STERRITT, Scarlett Fellowship of Cha 1:09.84

6 WARDLOW, London No Limits Track Cl 1:26.43

#49 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 TAYLOR, Kaitlynn Fellowship of Cha 1:02.53

2 ROBINSON, Skylar Fellowship of Cha 1:04.63

3 SMITH, Natalie No Limits Track Cl 1:18.43

4 BASHAY, Sunni Fellowship of Cha 1:18.72

#48 Girls 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RESTER, Jordyn No Limits Track Cl 1:10.85

#44 Women's 400 Meters (17-18)
17-18 and Adult Sections Together
Pl Name Team Time
1 LEE, Alyssa No Limits Track Cl 1:03.05

2 HARRIS, Destiney Unattached 1:04.56

3 FERRELL, Brianna Faith Works Flam 1:05.74

4 PEPPERS, Melody Fellowship of Cha 1:09.84

5 PARHAM, Amare No Limits Track Cl 1:20.31

6 BARNES, Lilyann Central Arkansas 1:20.48

#47 Women's 400 Meters (Adult)
17-18 and Adult Sections Together

#57 Girls 800 Meters (4-6)
WIll Run Separately
Pl Name Team Time

THOMAS, Emreh Unattached NT

#58 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
One Heat of Girls
Pl Name Team Time
1 THOMAS, Xristi 23-Unattached 2:40.70

2 THOMAS, Eden 23-Unattached 3:24.82

#56 Girls 800 Meters (15-16)
One Heat of Girls
Pl Name Team Time
1 GADBERRY, Baylee Central Arkansas 2:43.82

2 RESTER, Jordyn No Limits Track Cl 3:40.92

#139 Girls 1500 Meters (4-6)
Pl Name Team Time
1 THOMAS, Emreh Unattached 8:17.11

#63 Girls 1500 Meters (11-12)
One Heat of Girls
Pl Name Team Time
1 THOMAS, Eden 23-Unattached 6:42.98

#68 Girls 3000 Meters (11-12)
One Heat of Girls
Pl Name Team Time
1 THOMAS, Eden 23-Unattached 14:39.54

#69 Girls 3000 Meters (15-16)
One Heat of Girls
Pl Name Team Time
1 GADBERRY, Baylee Central Arkansas 12:57.34

#70 Women's 3000 Meters (17-18)
One Heat of Girls
Pl Name Team Time
1 BARNES, Lilyann Central Arkansas 13:35.28

#74 Girls 100m Hurdles (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 THOMAS, Xristi 23-Unattached 19.54
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#72 Girls 100m Hurdles (13-14)
Wind:  (–0.2)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BUXTON, Paiten Central Arkansas 19.68

#73 Girls 100m Hurdles (15-16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 WILLIAMS, Maggie No Limits Track Cl 16.11

2 BAKER, Rebekkah Fellowship of Cha 16.70

#79 Girls 400m Hurdles (13-14)
One Heat of Girls
Pl Name Team Time
1 BUXTON, Paiten Central Arkansas 1:26.06

#80 Girls 400m Hurdles (15-16)
One Heat of Girls
Pl Name Team Time
1 BAKER, Rebekkah Fellowship of Cha 1:10.64

#81 Women's 400m Hurdles (17-18)
One Heat of Girls
Pl Name Team Time
1 ALBERT, Zunyha Fellowship of Cha 1:30.88

#83 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7-8)
One Heat of Girls
Pl Team Time
1 Fellowship of Champions (A) 1:06.12

#85 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (11-12)
One Heat of Girls
Pl Team Time
1 Fellowship of Champions (A) 56.86

#84 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (15-16)
One Heat of Girls
Pl Team Time
1 Fellowship of Champions (A) 51.72

#82 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (17-18)
One Heat of Girls
Pl Team Time
1 Fellowship of Champions (A) 1:00.65

#89 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (7-8)
One Heat of Girls
Pl Team Time

Fellowship of Champions (A) NT

#88 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (11-12)
One Heat of Girls

#95 Girls High Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SMITH, Whitley Arkansas H.A.W.K3' 8"

#99 Girls High Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 THOMAS, Xristi 23-Unattached 4' 6"

2 WASHINGTON, Kimberlynn Next level 3' 10"

3 THOMAS, Eden 23-Unattached 3' 4"

#96 Girls High Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SMITH, Felicity Arkansas H.A.W.K4' 0"

#98 Girls High Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HARRIS, Kaliyah Success Performa 4' 9"

#97 Women's High Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SMITH, Jada Fellowship of Cha 4' 8"

2 HARRIS, Kadynce Success Performa 4' 6"

#111 Girls Long Jump (4-6)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SHORT, OcTavia Success Performa 4' 6"  (NW)

2 THOMAS, Emreh Unattached 4' 0"  (NW)

WASHINGTON, Evelyn Next level NM  (NW)

#108 Girls Long Jump (7-8)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MAUPIN, Taelor Unattached 9' 4"  (NW)

2 MCDANIEL, Zoey Unattached 4' 9"  (NW)

#109 Girls Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SMITH, Whitley Arkansas H.A.W.K11' 11"  (NW)

2 AKINS, Madiison No Limits Track Cl 10' 2"  (NW)

3 STALLINGS, Kennedi No Limits Track Cl 8' 5"  (NW)
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#115 Girls Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BAINES, Shekinah Arkansas H.A.W.K12' 91 /4  (NW)

2 THOMAS, Xristi 23-Unattached 12' 3"  (NW)

3 WASHINGTON, Kimberlynn Next level 12' 1"  (NW)

4 THOMAS, Eden 23-Unattached 8' 9"  (NW)

5 SANDERS, K'dynce Fellowship of Cha 8' 7"  (NW)

SMITH, Denise Unattached NM  (NW)

#112 Girls Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SMITH, Felicity Arkansas H.A.W.K14' 6"  (NW)

RICE, Ma'Kensley Fellowship of Cha NM  (NW)

#114 Girls Long Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 AUSTIN, Za'Nayah Unattached 15' 6"  (NW)

ROSS, Lakarenan Success Performa NM  (NW)

#113 Women's Long Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SMITH, Jada Fellowship of Cha 16' 4"  (NW)

2 HARRIS, Kadynce Success Performa 13' 0"  (NW)

#110 Women's Long Jump (Adult)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SHORT, Latesha Success Performa 15' 2"  (NW)

2 SMITH, Danni Success Performa 10' 1"  (NW)

LIDDELL, Vickie 23-Unattached NM  (NW)

#120 Girls Triple Jump (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WILLIAMS, Maggie No Limits Track Cl 34' 4"  (NW)

2 HARRIS, Kaliyah Success Performa 32' 1"  (NW)

#118 Women's Triple Jump (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SMITH, Jada Fellowship of Cha 35' 6"  (NW)

#119 Women's Triple Jump (Adult)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SHORT, Latesha Success Performa 30' 2"  (NW)

SMITH, Danni Success Performa NM  (NW)

#125 Girls Shot Put (7-8)
Pl Name Team Mark

MCDANIEL, Zoey Unattached NM

#126 Girls Shot Put (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 THOMAS, Xristi 23-Unattached 19' 13 /4

2 SMITH, Denise Unattached 13' 111 /4

#127 Girls Shot Put (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HENSON, Zoey Fellowship of Cha 20' 103 /4

2 RICE, Ma'Kensley Fellowship of Cha 19' 61 /2

WHITE, Jai Fellowship of Cha NM

#128 Girls Shot Put (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HUNTER, Sanaa Fellowship of Cha 30' 13 /4

2 ATKINS, Kenleigh Success Performa 24' 41 /4

#124 Women's Shot Put (17-18)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HARRIS, Kadynce Success Performa 32' 71 /4

ORR, Eva Unattached NM

#134 Girls Discus (11-12)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RICE, Ma'Kensley Fellowship of Cha 26' 51 /2

SMITH, Denise Unattached NM

#133 Girls Discus (13-14)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HENSON, Zoey Fellowship of Cha 48' 101 /4

WHITE, Jai Fellowship of Cha NM

#135 Girls Discus (15-16)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HUNTER, Sanaa Fellowship of Cha 67' 3"

2 ATKINS, Kenleigh Success Performa 62' 5"

#132 Women's Discus (Adult)
Pl Name Team Mark

ATKINS, LaKesha Success Performa NM
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